

City of Orland Emergency Groundwater Resource Project Phase 2C Unit #1
Bid Summary

Bid Opening: May 6, 2025 at 2:00 p.m.

				Lamb Unlimited General Engineering		Allen Gill Construction, Inc.		Bear Mountain Construction	
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount
1.	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 9,465.00	\$ 9,465.00	\$ 10,107.00	\$ 10,107.00	\$ 17,433.12	\$ 17,433.12
2.	Environmental Compliance	1	LS	\$ 2,310.00	\$ 2,310.00	\$ 6,023.00	\$ 6,023.00	\$ 1,691.41	\$ 1,691.41
3.	Site Management	1	LS	\$ 10,810.00	\$ 10,810.00	\$ 43,072.00	\$ 43,072.00	\$ 7,333.85	\$ 7,333.85
4.	Install City Std. 307 Single Water Service	1	EA	\$ 4,660.00	\$ 4,660.00	\$ 13,727.00	\$ 13,727.00	\$ 3,394.97	\$ 3,394.97
5.	Water Service	3335	LF	\$ 30.50	\$ 101,717.50	\$ 31.00	\$ 103,385.00	\$ 38.89	\$ 129,698.15
6.	Surface Replacement (Native)	1310	LF	\$ 3.10	\$ 4,061.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 19,650.00	\$ 5.44	\$ 7,126.40
7.	Surface Replacement (Landscape)	655	LF	\$ 26.00	\$ 17,030.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 30,785.00	\$ 23.77	\$ 15,569.35
8.	Surface Replacement (HMA)	35	LF	\$ 63.00	\$ 2,205.00	\$ 238.00	\$ 8,330.00	\$ 66.69	\$ 2,334.15
9.	Surface Replacement (Gravel)	1335	LF	\$ 9.00	\$ 12,015.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 26,700.00	\$ 15.78	\$ 21,066.30
10.	City Std. 310 Backflow Prevention Assembly	29	EA	\$ 4,596.00	\$ 133,284.00	\$ 3,913.00	\$ 113,477.00	\$ 5,997.09	\$ 173,915.61
TOTAL BID AMOUNT				\$ 297,557.50		\$ 375,256.00		\$ 379,563.31	